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MONTEALVAR - Montealvar
12ºTR LAG 2025 MONTEALVAR

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 17-nov-2025, 09:30

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 09:30  COLMENAREJO LARA, HILARIO  Primera
  SANTOS-GARCIA TORRES, JUAN JOSE  Primera
  BLANCO ALONSO, JOSE  Primera
  MATILLA NAVARRO, JULIO  Primera

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

18,9
7,7
19,5
16,6

17
5

17
14

1 09:40  REBOLLAR CONCHADO, LEONARDO  Segunda
  MUÑOZ VILLANUEVA, JORGE FRANCO  Segunda
  LOPEZ FERREIRA, ANTONIO  Segunda
  SICILIA LOPEZ, ALFONSO  Segunda

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

22,0
24,5
25,5
24,8

20
23
24
23

13 09:30  CARRASCO MORALES, MANUEL  Segunda
  FUENTES PEREZ, DAMASO  Segunda
  CASADO DE GUSTIN, IGNACIO  Segunda
  MERINO CHICO, ALFREDO  Segunda

Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

28,8
29,1
28,0
27,3

21
27
26
26

14 09:30  KRUX, JURGEN  Primera
  LOBATO GUIJARRO, JUAN RAMON  Primera
  GOMEZ MUÑOZ, JOSE ANTONIO  Primera
  VALDES FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL  Primera

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

19,3
14,3
16,5
17,7

17
12
14
15

14 09:40  SANCHEZ QUINTANA, JUAN PEDRO  Primera
  GOMEZ  VAZQUEZ, MIGUEL  Primera
  REYES LEON, DIEGO  Primera
  ANGLADA ORRIOLS, ANTONIO  Primera

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

19,5
23,7
19,0
20,8

17
22
17
19

16 09:30  MARTIN PLAZA, NESTOR  Segunda
  BUENO  PAUNERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER  Segunda
  ANTONIO CHAVES, JOSE MARIA DE  Segunda
  GONZALEZ NOVO HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO  Segunda

Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

28,2
22,5
24,3
24,7

20
21
22
23

17 09:30  GONZALEZ-NOVO HERNANDEZ, CARLOS  Primera
  LUMERAS DE LA PUENTE, ANGEL MANUEL  Primera
  NARVAEZ VILLA, LUIS  Primera
  PAÑOS TORNERO, JOSE MARIA  Primera

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

21,3
25,0
15,5
19,4

19
23
13
17

17 09:40  JIMENEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID  Segunda
  MORILLO GARCIA, ANTONIO  Segunda
  GARCIA PALERO, MANUEL  Segunda
  MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MIGUEL  Segunda

Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas

23,9
28,4
23,1
25,3

22
27
16
23

18 09:30  BLAZQUEZ CASILLAS, PEDRO  Primera
  FEIJOO CANE, MARIO  Primera
  FERNANDEZ RODA, JOSE FRANCISCO  Primera
  EMPARANZA KNORR, MANUEL  Primera

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

19,4
21,2
21,0
13,6

17
19
19
11
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